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Complete Spare Parts List of
High End Systems Road Hog 4

80320022
90709150
80450113
80450112
91000510
25090010
25090011
90409535EF
25091402
90409519EF
9040954 1EF
90409533EF
61100004
90306207EF
61080005
B372714
90724021
90410168
90405330EF
25090003
80270035EF
90903058EF
90903064EF
90409534EF
90409207
90409522EF
90409286EF
90405338
80060019EF
99090109
99090110
90409530EF
99263137
80030097EF
80040064EF
80430160
90803038EF
99070019EF
61070011
90903067

ARMREST

ARMREST SCREWS

BEZEL, LEFT SIDE

BEZEL, RIGHT SIDE

BEZEL, SCREWS

BUTTON, FLASH

BUTTON, STANDARD

CABLE, CONTROL PANEL, SWGT

CABLE, DESKLIGHT, INCLUDES XLR CONNECTOR
CABLE, LVDS, 20"

CABLE, SATA 20"

CABLE, USB DISPLAY

DESK LIGHT, 18"

DISPLAY / TOUCHSCREEN, 22"

DUST COVER

ENCODER

ENCODER BUTTON, SMALL GRAY OVAL BUTTOMS
ENCODER WHEEL, FOR 4 ENCODERS

FADER

FADER KNOB

FAN ASSEMBLY

HARD DRIVE, SSD 20gb 2.5",

HARD DRIVE, SATA, 40gb, ONLY USED IN EARLY PRODUCTION
HARNESS, POWER INVERTER

HARNESS, POWER SUPPLY TO DISPLAY, 6" ADAPTER
HARNESS, RESET

HARNESS, USB PANEL FLASH DRIVE

KEYCAP SET

LED, 12 LED KEYBOARD STRIP, 2 PER CONSOLE
LED LENS, CLEAR, 33 PER CONSOLE

LED LENS, RETAINING RING, 33 PER CONSOLE
LED STRIP, BLUE REAR VENT LEDS

LED STRIP, MOUNT FOR BLUE VENT LEDS

PCB, DMX OUTPUT x 4

PCB, FRNT PANEL ASSEMBLY

PCB, MOTHERBOARD ASSEMBLY

POWER CABLE, 6'

POWER SUPPLY

ROAD CASE

USB FLASH DRIVE, 2GB, HOG, BLACK



90903068 USB FLASH DRIVE, 2 GB, RESTORE, RED
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